BROADCAST MIXING CONSOLE
Competitive price
 Modular structure
 Custom configuration
 Built-in telephone hybrid
 Compact dimensions
 Wide range of functions and facilities
OXYGEN 4

CONSOLE
Note: All measures are referred to the frame 10 version
OXYGEN 4 ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Article Description
A103040340 OX4-KSL  Slider stereo Alps K series with knob
A103040310 OX4-MONO-EQ Tone section for  Mono module
A103040330 OX4-MONO-VCA Slider K + VCA control for input module (Mono, Telco) with knob
A103040331 OX4-ST-VCA Slider K + VCA control for stereo input module  with knob
A103040320 OX4-ST-START Latched Start/Stop control from slider for stereo module (no to be added to VCAOptions)
A103040350 OX4-ST-SSIR Momentary, relay-based Start/Stop control from slider for Stereo module (no to be added to VCA Options)
A103040311 OX4-ST-EQ  Tone section for  Stereo module (L/L and P/L)
A103040360 OX4-ST-2SSIO Momentary, opto duplicated Start/Stop control (A,B) from slider for stereo module - (no to be added to VCA Options)
Pictures and technical specs in this leaflet are provided for information purpose only and are subject to change without further notification (Ver. 2.1)
AXEL TECHNOLOGY S.r.l. - Via Caduti di Sabbiuno, 6/F - Anzola Emilia - 40011 - Bologna - Italy
Tel. +39 051 736555 - Fax +39 051 736170 - email: info@axeltechnology.com - web: www.axeltechnology.com